:amm:;ﬂMME ‘ X7 - Y LJ‘"S'!' ‘

Version: &

2119 N5 &S
"'I Cuwly = 7ol JalS OleS QB 1pb

@@ Name: Skate assembly (Right)

2x Washer 8x15x1.5
I3 CYLINDER HEAD CAPSCREW M&X10

|2x Hex Head Bolt MB X 15

2120 Y5 S
11 ' e SR e

@ Name: Skate assembly (Left)

2x Washer 8x15x1.5
23 CYLINDER HEAD CAF SCREW MaX20
2% Hex Head Bolt ME X 15

l[ g 2121 V5 4
7085l Slagil Ol :al

00

2x External retaining ring 12

Ry © 2111 NS oS
ﬁ 7 0Sal ol g5z 1ol
o

Name: X7 Hanger roller

Serrated Lock Washer M10
Hex Head Bolt M10 x 45
Washer 10x20x2

2114 NI oS
7 oSl Jusy o 257 10

mlt P T L IR A PRPS 1 (Y1) FRRARYYE i iluats lo A0 t.mefsalesasre

Tolegram



Sensor | Encoder | s s> 2116 NS oS
Input voltage. 2200 AC g 8, . y
. i uus.ll GJ&ﬁ] jl& SS y_l_jb .:-Li
Full. Auto

e wALS 7 ;
Elevator door 7, Name: Drive X7
Control type | WWVF JEEp ‘

Dhimensions (mm) WS x [TSx@h | (mam) S 2x Nut with Waher A5

58 Jl o (C-CM) 5 5§ 28 gos 26 Sy +

Modor Thomva .- IEN- B0 EEES

Apphication

Three phase _ 2117 NS o5

380 Volt 7 ] o5 A ot ials
6P - 900 RPM

u.ﬁl_;lf JLs h.‘::.!_ Washer Sx1521.5 Name: Motor x7

Hex Head Bole M3 X 20
dx Hex Head Bolt ME x 25
4% Nut ME

4l 04t Jliga sgige ob g3 Spring wisher M

A% Washer Bxdixl

2118 NI 48

7 Q..SJJ Js8 J:ﬁss.'!l Uj_g,._m fiL'b

'.,.J9i';| g3 (g o p

1994 NS &S

e 3 -_;-)_955'! e {i'-.i

Name: Wire encoder

Sensor Encoder g 7 2268 :}”S JS

[nput voltagel 220V AC | 3y 55,

P R [ / 917 Sl (6351 36 5 iy 14

Application Full-Avia =k

Contrel type | VWV Jge g Name: Drive X7 PRO

Dimesmions immi 304 x (74 x 80 (mm) day Ix Nut with Waher N5

o (C-CM) 5 § Cgee 25 S+
G5 Jl S s

mll R 8 . AT PR A PRI £ (Y1) FRRAAYYE i iluaty sle 40 t.mefsalesasr@

Telegram




X7 -V S |

2124 NB &S
s b - 7 puSul JelS ad 339! :pl

L

1x Hex Head Bolt M8 x 20
2x Mut with Waher M10
1x Washer Sx20x3

Ix Washer 10m20x2

2129 V6 &5

e —
oll

2% pan head cross recess screwdd4 x B
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Hex Head Bolt M6 x 10

2130 :VIS uS

e 7 gl dib )3 2l

k -]
2x pan head eross recess serew M4 8
2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 x 10

2127 NS S

11 oo

2x Hex Head Bolt MB X 15
2x Washer 8x15x1.5

T e 510y 2ha

2128 N5 uS

i A‘ L"‘.'.‘:Is .J.ﬂ§ LSPE'LI:! :rt‘u

mll R 8 s AT I PR A PR £ (- Y1) FERARYYR s ibuats sl 540 t'me‘rialesa"o

Telegram




Page: 4
date: 1399/06/03
Version: §

Washer 5x15x1.5

Hex Head Bolt MS X 20
Spring washer M5

'%.

Washer 5x15x1.5
Hex Head Bolt MS X 20

Spring washer M3

g

External retaining ring 10

40— 1he ¥e ¥ o4he = 4). Y. FF (- Y1) FRRARYYF ity sls oAb t.mefsalesasr@

Telegram

2137 M5 oS

7 ool 38531 (Jgd :pb

2136 :NIS oS

7 Sl s5ige (s pl

2153 VIS oS
o - ?M|Jﬁ5b¢lﬁ:|ﬁﬂ.ﬁ:fu

Name; -

2152 N oS
Cawly = 7 gl J48 ouiiS olf dles :pb

Name: -

2133 NIS oS

?w&!)ﬂﬁtﬁ?u




2144 VIS oS

TSl dids g5 SSLSS ipb

15 pan head evoss pecess serew M4 8

JS13H10 Sl 424200 u56alatangs

33 aladl W38 53 gkl daasdl ol SIS

3938 VS a5
oole CSLS :pls
Name: Skate assembly (Right)

25 MNut A4
2x Washer 4x12x1.5

S0 sl 44' 2000 o302y
agt aladl ailslf 5 yailal bugil fals ctlug

TY 2145 VIS &S
OB 7S aib Sl g LS LS S b

b ’
AL s
— S %S | Name: Door contact set
-
2x pan head eross recess screwild x 8
Ax Nun M4
4x Washer 4512x1.5

MESEYE A [ I4ES -.34-2-)& hﬁg;ﬁ_'&qﬁ
J’-I| ;Lv_h."ll vﬁl:'-"ﬁ Ja _‘.,“&l h.-’i[j:hc.ih'.f

2x pan head cross recess screw Max10
4x Nut M4
4x Washer 4x12x1.5

3937 VIS uS
7 oS oS (Sole 5 53 CSLS 1l

Name: -

30

41

3939 VIS uS
7 oSl a5 g5 SIS pl

Name: Male contact

2% pan head cross recess serew M4x 10
Ix Washer 4x1Ix1.5

mll R 8 s AT I PR A PR £ (- Y1) FERARYYR s ibuats sl 540 t.mefsalesasr@

Telegram



Page: &
date: 1399/06/03
Version: §

Hex Head Bolt M8 x 12
Washer 8x16x1.5

-

sakao MY 1 Jgb
paadin BY 1o e
Froalia TY cplas,

mlt L P 2 L IR APRPS £ (- T1) FRRAAYYE s ilats gl odb t.mefsalesasr@

2147 NS &S

?w&_l Jel5 gl dj'l_q._.,.g SiasS bei

Name: -

2148 V6 a5
7 S0l gl dilg s Sias :pb

2151 B &S
7 o2l 120 g 110 100 ple Syo0e d=do f'Ll

Name: -

2150 V5 .S
7 289190 5 80 .70 3l Syoie ddio 1pb

Name; -

2138 :y6 o5

29998 pw ygee Ha tpb

Telegram



Page: 7
date: 1399/06/03
Version: §

300

Thickness : 1.1 mm
DO: 12 mm
DI: 10 mm

O

2% Tapping Screws M4 6x1/2 inch
External retaining ring 12

(- T1) FRRAAYYE s ilats gl odb t.me/ 5“"““"@

2157 NS &S
7 0453l 90-80-70 LysSeudls 58 :pl

Name: -

2236 V5 .S

3823 IS U8
e 2 gla5,l ANT 69 63y ¢ ,?L':

Name: Light Curtain-Height: 2 Meter

Telegran



Page: 8
date: 1399/06/03
Version: §

X7 -V oSl

Ix Nut MA
| 1x Spring

?@i&gﬁj@bmw:ru

Name: X7 Spring Landing door & Car door

Price / Jb) -Cwd

Product Codel Jyaama 25

Length mm { mm Jeb

2224

1600

2225

1700

422 L oSals GulS 5 albe LuSs oo ali

2226

1800

2227

2050

Mame; -

2228

2160

2229

2250

Product Codel Jgams 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

2230

2930

2231

3290

JIle 5l 3 dids oSy oo spls

2232

3680

2233

4120

MName: -

2234

4630

2235

5230

mll A AV = V- ¥ FF

(- ¥1) FERAGYYF iilaty sla ol t.me/salesasr Q

Telegram




Page: 9
date: 1399/06/03
Version: 7

X7 -V 0l |

G- Glol 7 (Sl das 2ol

Name: X7 Timing Belt Original-Italian

Price / Jb) -Cwd

Length mm / mm Jsb

2110

2310

- Glol 7 8ol GasSnls dans sals

2510

Name: X7 telescopic belt-

2880

3210

Original-Italian

3490

Price / Ju) -Cuad

Length mm / mm Jgb

2080

2280

sl Lol 7Sl ke dad sals

2850

MName: Selcom central belt-

3310

Orgina-Nalian

3880

4450

Original
Pu + Cloth
Soundproof

10 meters

(Italian)

Wbl Llsl f?g‘L“"‘ Gre 10 daus {-’lb
3832 YIS oS

Name: Selcom belt Original-Italian- 10 meters

"ll o : t.me/salesasr 9
“ A — V4. Y- XY i =41 ¥ TF YV AAYY Y ol shepyils bt



	x7--1
	X7--2
	x7--3
	x7--4
	x7--5
	x7--6
	x7--7
	X7--8
	X7--9

